Material

Thickness:

Length:
Width:
ltem ID:
Location:
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Absolute Black Honed

Slab Details

Granite
3em
135.28 in
40.27in
136580
8-02
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Phone: (757) 539-0262 Address: 1004 Obici Industrial Boulevard, Suffolk, VA 23434
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